
Walk for your health & the planet!

482 E. Connecticut Avenue
Southern Pines, North Carolina 28387

Walking Log
Use this Walking Log to keep track of the date, 

distance you’ve traveled, and the time it took you.

Please check with your physician before beginning any new exercise.

Date Distance Time

MINS.
Moderate

Pace
3 mph

Brisk
Pace

3.5 mph

Very
Brisk
Pace
4 mph

Slow Jog
12 min.

Mile
5 mph

13
0 

lb
s.

15 51 57 63 75

30 102 114 126 150

45 153 171 189 225

60 204 222 252 360

15
0 

lb
s.

15 59 66 74 86

30 118 132 148 172

45 177 198 222 258

60 236 264 296 344
20

0 
lb

s.

15 79 88 97 115

30 158 176 194 230

45 237 264 291 345

60 316 352 388 460

How many calories will I burn?

Sponsored by
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Douglass Community Center

Train Station

Campbell House Grounds

Downtown Area

Downtown Park
Douglas Community Center
Distance 2.0 miles

Campbell House Playground
Distance 1.4 miles

Downtown Park
Distance 1.0 miles

This map was created by the Town of Southern Pines. The Town 
of Southern Pines, its agents and employees make NO warranty 
as to the correctness or accuracy of the information set forth on 
this media whether expessed or implied, in fact or in law, including 
without limitation the implied warranties of merchantability and 
fitness for a particular use.  Any resale of this data is strictly 
prohibited in accordance with North Carolina General Statute 
132-10. Grid is based on North Carolina State Plane Coordinate 
System NAD83 (feet). October 9, 2009


